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M5E-C

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

M5E-C Price

Technical Information of M5E-C

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Supplier Device Package

RF Type

Package / Case

Features

M5E-C

ThingMagic

MOD RFID 1PORT UHF UART GEN2
2584 pcs in stock

B8] M5E-C.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

MSE-C Category
ThingMagic Description

Bulk Quantity Available
- Series

= Packaging
Module Frequency

ISO 18000-6C

M5E-C Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

MOD RFID 1PORT UHF UART GEN2

2584

Mercury®5e

Bulk

860 ~ 960MHz

M5E-C 2584pcs New and Original in Stock, Find M5E-C Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order M5E-C ThingMagic with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ M5E-C : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for M5E-C
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M5E-C Stock
M5E-C Inventory
Inquiry M5E-C

M5E-C Datasheet

Part Number

113990436

M5SE-PRC

RI-RFM-007B-30

SM-M1-00

MSE-EU

1638.000.01

M6E

SM-M2-CF

MSE

2633.000.00

RI-RFM-008B-00

SEN-11862

M6E-M

1638.002.01

20911041101

MSE-C-DEVKIT

ARRUNS-868.000MHZ

ARRSN5-868.000MHZ

HTRMB800/AED,122

V600-HS63-R 2M

Description

13.56MHZ RFID MODULE

MODULE RFID

RFID 2000 HP RF MODULE 134.2KHZ

MODULE M1 WITH TTL FIRMWARE

MODULE RFID

ID ISC.MR101-A MID RANGE READER

MOD RFID 4-PORT UHF HIGH PERFORM

MODULE M2 CF FORMAT

MOD RFID 2PORT UHF EMB UART GEN2

ID ISC.MR200-WLAN MR WRLSS READR

RFID 2000 HP REMOTE MOD 134.2KHZ

RFID READER ID-3LA (125 KHZ)

MOD RFID 2-PORT MICRO UHF

ID ISC.PR101-A PROXY READR 232

RFID READER RF-R500-P-EU

KIT DEV FOR M5E COMPACT

RFID READER PASSIVE EU

RFID READER PASSIVE EU

RFID HITAG READER MODULE RS232

READ/WRITE HEAD W/2M

Manufacturer

Seeed

ThingMagic

N/A

Skyetek Inc

ThingMagic

FEIG Electronic

ThingMagic, a JADAK brand

Skyetek Inc

ThingMagic, a JADAK brand

FEIG Electronic

N/A

SparkFun

ThingMagic, a JADAK brand

FEIG Electronic

HARTING

ThingMagic, a JADAK brand

Abracon LLC

Abracon LLC

NXP USA Inc.

Omron Automation and Safety

MSE-C Price MSE-C Electronics
M5E-C Digikey Supplier M5E-C
M5E-C Image M5E-C Picture

Download M5E-C Datasheet

M5E-C Components
Order M5E-C Online
M5E-C PDF

Manufacturer ThingMagic

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

2552 pcs

2609 pcs

2637 pcs

2564 pcs

2534 pcs

2590 pcs

2508 pcs

2637 pcs

2501 pcs

2631 pcs

2549 pcs

2627 pcs

2587 pcs

2665 pcs

2549 pcs

2570 pcs

2621 pcs

2690 pcs

2530 pcs

2540 pcs
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